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Escalation Factor for Chemical Plant

Chemical Engineering

Plant Cost Index'!)
| Wofle (W.fl. 2500 — 2502 = 100)
2507 103
2508 104
2509 107
2510 110
2511 114
2512 | 119
2513 126
2514 4 132
2515 137
2516 s )
2517 _ 165
2518 182
2519 192
2520 204
2521 219
2522 235
2523 253

2524 272
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Chemical Engineering
Plant Cost Index(1)
ﬂ n.f. (W.M. 25002502 = 100)

2525 ' 292
2526 314
2527 338
2528 - . 363
2529 391
2530 415
253 // 431
2532 452

Note : (1) Board of investment "Hydrogen Peroxide"

Bangkok, 1978 (mimeographed)
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